Week Starting From 25.09.2015 to 01.10.2015

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station Case  Dateof Dateof Remark
Name Crime Receipt Disposal
No.

1 Bhadoi Chauri 49/14 | 07.05.15  29.09.15
2 Chandauli Kotwali Chandauli | 118/12 | 13.05.15 @ 29.09.15
3 Gorakhpur Tiwaripur 31/15 | 21.05.15  29.09.15
4 |Ambadkarnagar Baskhari 115/14 |1 07.01.15 | 01.10.15
5 Kushinagar Kotwali Padruna 748/15 | 01.10.15  01.10.15



Toxicology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station
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Sonbhadra
Ghazipur
Varanasi
Mau

Name

Babhani
Jamania
Shivpur
Dakshin Tola

Case
Crime
No.
270/15

286/15
59/15

P.M No 231/15
dt 14.07.15

Date of
Receipt

21.08.15
25.08.15
26.08.15
27.08.15

Date of Remark
Disposal

30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15



Biology Division

S.No District Name
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Allahabad
Bhadohi
Ghazipur
Balia
Balia
Allahabad
Varanasi
Sonbhadra

Police Station

Name

Utrawn
Chauri

Nagsar Halt

Rewati
Rewati

Dhumangang

Cantt
Pipri

Case

Crime No

268/13
140/14
06/15
490/14
492/14
797/14
34/15
86/15

Date of
Receipt

03.02.15
04.02.15
12.02.15
13.02.15
13.02.15
16.02.15
27.02.15
28.02.15

Date of
Disposal
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15

Remark



Serology Division

S.No District Name
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Bhadohi
Mirzapur
Allahabad
Allahabad
Kaushambhi
Pratapgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Garakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gazipur
Sonbhadra
Gazipur
Varanasi
Maharajgan]
Kaushambhi
Ballia
Ballia
Sonbhadra
Allahabad
Pratapgarh
Varanasi
Varanasi
Allahabad
Allahabad
Deoria
Azamgarh
Basti

Police Station  Case Crime

Name
Gopigan;j
Lalgan;j
Khiri
Mutthigan;j
Kokhraj
Lalgan;j
Phoohpur
Phoolpur
Pipraich
Belipar
Kotwali
Kot.Dudhi
Gahmar
Kotwali
Purandarpur
Manjhanpur
Sahatwar
Narahi
Pannugan;
Kotwali
Kunda
Phoolpur
Phoo;pur
Mutthigan;j
Mutthigan]
Barahaj
Kotwali
Haraia

No
116/15
333/15
03/15
52/15
236/15
105/15
32/15
81/15
39/15
36/15
429/15
147/15
94/15
52/15
410/15
143/15
68/15
451/15
84/15
152/15
53/15
86/15
98/15
151/15
88/15
160/15
469/14
55/15

Date of
Receipt
18.04.15
18.04.15
18.04.15
21.04.15
21.04.15
23.04.15
23.04.15
23.04.15
24.04.15
25.04.15
25.04.15
08.05.15
08.05.15
08.05.15
08.05.15
12.05.15
13.05.15
15.05.15
15.05.15
18.05.15
18.05.15
18.05.15
18.05.15
19.05.15
19.05.15
19.05.15
26.12.14
20.02.15

Date of
Disposal
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15

Remark



Chemistry Division

Sr. | District Name | Police Station Case Date Of | Date Of | Rema
No Crime Receipt | Disposal | rk
No
1 | Mirzapur Kot. shahar 1775/15 | 31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
2 | Mirzapur Kot. shahar 1776/15 |31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
3 | Azamgarh Vilaria gunj 148/15 31.0815 |28.09.15 | RKS
4 | Azamgarh Vilaria gunj 146/15 31.0815 |28.09.15 | RKS
5 |MAU Ranipur 504/15 | 31-08-15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
6 | MAU Ranipur 541/15 | 31-08-15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
7 | Badohi Gyan pur 125/15 | 31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
8 | Badohi Gyan pur 124/15 31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
9 | Badohi Gyan pur 137/15 31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
10 | Maharaj ganj Nichlol 837/15 31.08.15 | 28.09.15 | RKS
11 | Varanasi Chola pur 267/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
12 | BALIA Rasra 679/15 | 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
13 | BALIA Rasra 792/15 | 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
14 | BALIA Rasra 697/15 | 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
15 | Gazipur Kareemuden pur | 278/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
16 | Jaun pur Kotiwali 1091/15 |28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
17 | Sonbhadra Karma 207/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
18 | Sonbhadra Karma 208/15 | 28.09.15 |30.09.15 | RKS
19 | Kosambi Mazan pur 597/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
20 | Sultan pur Chanda 253/15 | 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
21 | Siddharthnagar | Shoharatgarh 992/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
22 | Siddharthnagar | Shoharatgarh 993/15 28.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RKS
23 | Badohi Kot Badohi 225/15 | 25.08.15 | 29.09.15 | RMV
24 | Gorakhpur G R P Gorakhpur | 629/15 ]29.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RMV
25 | Varanasi G R P MGS 510/15  129.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RMV
26 | Varanasi G R P MGS S11/15 129.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RMV
27 | Varanasi GR P MGS 521/15  129.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RMV
28 | Allahabad Dhuman ganj 582/15 |20.09.15 | 30.09.15 | RMV
29 | Azamgarh Meh nagar 78/15 22.0815 |30.09.15 | RKS
30 | Azamgarh Gyan pur 159/15 | 28.0815 |30.09.15 | D SK
31 | Azamgarh Gyan pur 160/15 | 28.0815 |30.09.15 | D SK
32 | Pratapgarh Maheshganj 40/15 07.05.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
33 | Basti Munderwa 485/15 109.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
34 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 228/15 109.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
35 | Basti parasrampur 393/15 06.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
36 | Ballia Dokatee 170/15 ]06.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR




37 | Gazipur Suhawal 170/15 ] 08.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
38 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 212/15  109.06.15 |30.09.15 | JPR
39 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 224/15  109.06.15 |30.09.15 | JPR
39 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 225/15  109.06.15 |30.09.15 | JPR
40 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 226/15 109.06.15 | 30.09.15 | JPR
41 | Gorakhpur Gulariha 227/15  109.06.15 |30.09.15 | JPR




Physics Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

— |
N =R N e N Y L N O S N

NN NN NN NN == = = = = =
NN RWNDROO 0N N B W

Ballia
Mirzapur
Ghazipur
Allahabad
Kushinagar
Varanasi
Kaushambi
Ghazipur
Sonebhadra
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Allahabad
Gorakhpur
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Kushinagar
Varanasi
Ghazipur
Deoria
Deoria
Kushinagar
Varanasi
Deoria
Ballai
Jaunpur
Sultanpur
Kaushambi

Name
Rewti

Kotwali Dehat

Nandgan;
Soraon
Captanganj
Cantt
Puramufti
Qasimabad
Shaktinagar
Mehnagar
Mehnagar
Khiri
Sahjanwa
Devgaon
Mehnagar
Captanganj
Baragaon
Shadiabad
Gauri Bazar
Gauri Bazar
Bishunpura
Cantt

Lar
Chitbaragaon
Kerakat
Lambhua
Puramufti

Case

Crime No.

121/15
541/15
52/15
190/15
525/15
97/15
376/14
1094/14
1172/14
27715
28/15
03/15
53/15
49/15
51/14
616/15
58/14
352/15
1735/14
1707/14
07/15
421/14
1206/14
1063/14
902/13
560/14
452/14

Date of
Receipt
19.09.15

19.09.15
19.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
03.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
12.08.15
12.08.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15
21.09.15

Date of
Disposal
30.09.15

30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
28.09.15
29.09.15
29.09.15
29.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
29.09.15
28.09.15
29.09.15
29.09.15
29.09.15
29.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15
30.09.15

Remark



